RoadBook created using trailmaster 1.0

$.EX.0 EKKINHZH - AAMIA M.E.A. AMOZTAZH Tkéhog1 |ZEAIAA
T.EXA HPAKAEIA 11.82km Aladpopn 1 1
M.Q.T.
XPONOZ i
35.45km/h 20 min
OAIKG XAH | MepIKG XAp KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv xAp
N 38.53.41
[E 22.26.903)
MANEAAHNIA
(D R | EKOEZH AAMIAZ
(] TEX 0
@ EKKINHEZIH
0.00 | 0.00 | 1 11.82
(=T1n)
(] E
= Se0n 4
[

0.20 | 0.20 | 2 11.62

1.05 | 0.85 | 3 10.77

790 | 6.85 | 4 3.92

4
%q

1045| 2.55 | 5 1.37
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11.82| 1.37 | 6

T.E.X.0 EKKINHZH - AAMIA MN.E.A. AMNOZTAZH Tkéhog1 |ZEAIAA
T.EXA HPAKAEIA 11.82km Aladpopn 1 2
M.Q.T.
XPONOZ i
35.45km/h 20 min
OAIKG XAH | MepIKG XAp KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv xAp
N 38 47 767
E 22 26 583
Alt 29
°
' ZEX 1 - HPAKAEIA
50m =» Agernpia E.A.1
0.00
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I.EX1 HPAKAEIA AMOZTAZH Ikéhog1 |ZEAIAA
SEX1A TM.E.A. SERVICEAIN 36.16km AloBpopr 2 3
Ei5iki} AlaSpopn 1 10.30km M.Q.T. .
Mmpdhoc | 62kmh | ONOE  35min
OAIKG XAW | MepIKG XA KATEYOYNZH NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv XAp
N 38 47 690 R
[ e
=l | AGETHPIA E.A. 1
[ @ Mmpdhog |
10.30 XAW.
0.00 | 0.00 10.30 36.16
N 38 47 484
E 22 26 508
Alt89
1-1
0.39 | 0.39 9.91 35.77
N 38 47 204
E 2227870
AIt171
\1 1-2
2.64 | 2.25 7.66 33.52
N 38 47 243
E 2228 22
Alt 183
N 1-3
3.25 | 0.61 | 4 7.05 32.91
=
=
1-4
5.04 179 |5 5.26 3112
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TEX1  HPAKAEIA AMNOXTASH Skéhoc1  |ZEAIAA
T.EX1A TM.E.A.SERVICEAIN 36.16km AlaSpopn 2 4
Ei5ik Aladpopr 1 10.30km M.Q.T. XPONOZ ;
MrpéAoc | 62km/h 35 min
OAIKG XAW | MepIKG XA KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv XAp
e N 38 46 980
@‘f;i—*-“ E 22 26 887
s Alt 385
ff

1-5

6.98 | 1.94 | 6 3.32 29.18

N 38 46 980
E 2226 887

Alt 385
1-6

773 | 0.75 | 7 2.57 28.43

N 38 46 780
E 2226 929
Alt 471

1-7

8.82 | 1.09 | 8 1.48 27.34

N 38 46 655
E 2227157
~ Alt 524

’ 1-3

9.58 | 0.76 | 9 0.72 26.58

N 38 46 352
E2227137
Alt 608

1-9

10.22 | 0.64 | 10 0.08 25.94
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$EX1  HPAKAEIA AMNOXTASH Skéhog1  |[ZEAIAA

T.EX1A TM.E.A.SERVICEAIN 36.16km AlaSpopn 2 5

Ei5ik Aladpopr 1 10.30km M.Q.T. XPONOZ ;

MrpéAoc | 62km/h 35 min

OAIKG XAH | MepIKG XAp KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv xAp
N 38 46 090

E 2227039

8 Alt 674

~

LY

. TéAog E.A. 1
Yo MnpdAog |

10.30| 0.08 |11 0.00 25.86

N 3845738
E2226794
AlL673

. (©

10.64| 0.34 | 12 25.52

' P
=D

[

EIT0OAODE ETHN N.E.O.

10.84| 0.20 | 13 \/ 25.32
> (A
—a |h—
T\ v

23.97 (1313 | 14 g 12.19

Napioa
Larissa
Napia

- : Lamia

2417 | 0.20 11.99
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2.EX1 HPAKAEIA AMNOXTAZH Zkélog 1 SEAIAA
SEX1A TN.E.A. SERVICE AIN 36.16km Aiadpopn 2 6
Eidikn Aladpoun 1 10.30km M.Q.T. .
MmpdAog | 62kmh | (PONOZ  35min
OAIKG XAW | MepIKG XA KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv XAp
33.17| 9.00 | 16 2.99
34.77| 1.60 | 17 \ " / 1.39
35.10| 0.33 | 18 1.06
$

35.74| 0.64 | 19 0.42

—_— _>

A=Tn)

L]

35.96 | 0.22 | 20 0.20
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Z.EX1 HPAKAEIA AMNOXTAZH Ikéhog1 |ZEAIAA
T.EX1A TM.E.A.SERVICEAIN 36.16km AlaSpopn 2 7
Ei5ik Aladpopr 1 10.30km M.Q.T. XPONOZ ;
MrpéAoc | 62km/h 35 min
OAIKG XAH | MepIKG XAp KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv xAp

-
I 'mm-:. ﬁ/ ::l;-.:.1:oruicoAln

j
X

36.16 | 0.20 | 21 0.00
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0.00 | 0.00

£.E.X.1A TML.E.A. SERVICE A IN AMNOXTAZH Ikéhog1 |ZEAIAA
TEX. 1B SERVICEA OUT/P.F.IN Okm Aladpopn 3 8
M.Q.T.
XPONOZX i
0Okm/h 30 min
OAIKG XAH | MepIKG XAp KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv xAp
Z.E.X 1A
Service A ln
0.00 | 0.00 0.00
Z.E.X.1B
Service A OUT
Parc Ferme IN
0.00
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SEX.1r P.F.OUT/SERVICEBIN AMOZTAZH Tkéhog2 |ZEAIAA
T.EX.1A MN.E.A. - SERVICE B OUT Okm AiaSpopn 4 9
M.Q.T.
XPONOZ i
Okm/h 15 min
OAIKG XAH | MepIKG XAp KATEYOYNZH NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv xAp
— S ¢
% —
o
ﬁl ] Z.EX.1I
P. F. ’\ Parc Ferme Out
S i Bl
0.00 | 0.00 | 1 ‘ ervice = H 0.00
h_
Z.EX 1A
EE f Service B Out
000 000 2 \ @ 0.00
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£.E.X.1A TM.E.A.-SERVICE B OUT AMOZTAZH Ikéhog2 |ZEAIAA
TEX2 HPAKAEIA 11.82km Aadpopi 5 | 10
M.Q.T.
XPONOX i
35.45km/h 20 min

OAIKG XAH | MepIKG XAp KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv xAp

N 38.53.415
E 22.26.903
HIH EIH | ELEa ZEX 1A
N.E.A.
® Service B Out

0.00 | 0.00 | 1 11.82

— > So0n %

0.20 | 0.20 | 2 11.62

N 38 47 767

E 22 26 583
Alt 29 .
¢ <
ZEX 1 - HPAKAEIA
50m =» Agernpia E.A.1
| (=]

790 | 6.85 | 4 3.92

%Iﬂ

1045| 2.55 | 5 1.37

1.05 | 0.85 | 3 10.77
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£.E.X.1A TM.E.A.-SERVICE B OUT AMOZTAZH Ikéhog2 |ZEAIAA
TEX2 HPAKAEIA 11.82km Aadpopi 5 | 11
M.Q.T.
XPONOZ i
35.45km/h 20 min
OAIKG XAH | MepIKG XAp KATEYOYNZH NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv xAp
N 38 47 767
E 2226583
Alt29
°
- ZEX 2 - HPAKAEIA
50m =» Agernpia E.A. 2
11.82| 1.37 | 6 0.00
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Z.E.X.2 HPAKAEIA AMNOXTAZH Ikéhog2 |ZEAIAA
IEX3  KAZITEAIA 34.52km AioSpopi 6 | 12
Ei51ki Aladpopn 2 10.30km M.Q.T. .
Mrrpéhoc Il 51.77kmh | ONOZ 40 min
OAIKG XAW | MepIKG XA KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv XAp
N 38 47 690 @
| o
Iﬁﬁ L APETHPIA E.A. 2
Mmnpalog Il
0.00 | 0.00 | 1 10.30 34.52
N 38 47 484
E 22 26 598
Alt 89
241
0.39 | 0.39 | 2 9.91 34.13
N 38 47 204
E2227870
Alt171
\1 2-2
2.64 | 225 | 3 7.66 31.88
N 38 47 243
E 2228292
Alt 183
N 2.3
3.25 | 0.61 | 4 7.05 31.27
=)
=N
2-4
504 | 1.79 | 5 5.26 29.48
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T.EX2 HPAKAEIA AMNOZTAXZH Zkélog 2 ZEAIAA
SEX3 KAZITEAIA 34.52km Aiadpop 6 | 13
Ei5ik Aladpopr 2 10.30km M.Q.T. XPONOZ :
MrrpdAoc Il 51.77km/h 40 min
OAIKG XAW | MepIKG XA KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv XAp
e N 38 46 980
@‘f;i—*-“ E 22 26 887
s Alt 385
ff

2.5

6.98 | 1.94 | 6 3.32 27.54

N 38 46 980
E 2226 887

Alt 385
2

773 | 0.75 | 7 2.57 26.79

N 38 46 780
E 2226 929
Alt 471

2.7

8.82 | 1.09 | 8 1.48 25.70

N 38 46 655
E 2227157
~ Alt 524

’ 2-8

9.58 | 0.76 | 9 0.72 24.94

N 38 46 352
E2227137
Alt 608

2.9

10.22 | 0.64 | 10 0.08 24.30
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T.EX2 HPAKAEIA AMNOXTAZH Ikéhog2 |ZEAIAA

TEX3 KAITEAIA 34.52km Aiadpopii 6 | 14

Ei5ikn AiaSpopn 2 10.30km M.Q.T. XPONOZ :

MrrpéAog Il 51.77km/h 40 min

OAIKG XAH | MepIKG XAp KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv xAp
N 38 46 090

E 2227039

8 AIt674
~
R .
. MipaAos i1
LY
: J

10.30| 0.08 |11 0.00 24.22

N 3845738
E2226794
AlL673

T STOP E.A. 2
[ Mmpéahog Il

10.64| 0.34 | 12 23.88

' P
=D

MPOZOXH !
EIZOAOZ ZTHN N.E.O.

10.84| 0.20 | 13 23.68

o

AM@IZZA o
AMFISSA

18.44| 7.60 | 14 16.08

Apgiooa
Amfissa 32

<F via

24.54| 6.10 | 15 9.98
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Z.E.X.2 HPAKAEIA AMNOXTAZH Ikéhog2 |ZEAIAA
TEX3 KAITEAIA 34.52km Aiadpopii 6 | 15
Ei5ikn AiaSpopn 2 10.30km M.Q.T. XPONOZ :
MrrpéAog Il 51.77km/h 40 min
OAIKG XAH | MepIKG XAp KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv xAp
< m
31.64| 710 | 16 2.88
N 38.39.409
E22.24.430
EE.X. 3
" KAZTEAIA
[ BN
N 50m =» A®ETHPIA E.A. 3
3452 | 2.88 | 17 0.00
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T.EX3 KAZTEAIA AMNOZTAXZH Zkélog 2 ZEAIAA
TEX4  MNAYAIANH 25.38km Aiadpopi 7 | 16
Eiiki Aladpopn 3 17.20km M.Q.T. XPONOZ ;
KaoTéhial | 43.5km/h 35 min
OAIKG XAW | MepIKG XA KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv XAp

NS
I el
L]

Agernpia E.A. 3
Kaotéha |
17.20 yAp

0.00 | 0.00 | 1 17.20 25.38
N 38.39.799
E 22.24.191 Ar.ADANAZIOZ
All 763 MAAIDXADMOY
=] —
£ ®
0.63 | 0.63 | 2 16.57 24.75
\ 3-2

1.10 | 0.47 | 3 16.10 24.28

EMIBPAAYNZH

YEVEY
YaVE\ 3-3

FEY RS
155 | 0.45 | 4 15.65 23.83
s § & B BIOMHXAN:R" OPYKTA AE
o MANSPi TEAKNH-AZOAKOAA
z DRIVES. g
- |
S 3-4

2.03 | 048 | 5 15.17 23.35
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I.EX.3 KAZTEAIA AMOZTAZH Ikéhog2 |ZEAIAA
EX4  TMAYAIANH 25.38km Awadpop 7 | 47
Ei5iki} AloSpopn 3 17.20km M.Q.T. .
KaoTtéhia | 435kmh | XFONOZ - 35min
OAIKG XAW | MepIKG XA KATEYOYNZH NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv XAp
I\ 3-5
315 1 112 | 6 14.05 22.23
S & B BIOMHXANIKA OPYKTA AE
EPTOTAZIA KAEIZOYPA
L= E[Er:’unxnm -
|
Fse
3.68 | 0.53 | 7 13.52 21.70
N 38.40.703]
i
I\ &
®
461 | 093 | 8 12.59 20.77
) INQXDA
W I
W :-!
496 | 0.35 | 9 12.24 20.42
N 38 40 617
E 22 21 990
N Alt 738
716 | 2.20 | 10 10.04 18.22
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Z.E.X.3 KAZTEAIA AMNOXTAZH Ikéhog2 |ZEAIAA
Z2.EX.4 NMAYAIANH 25.38km Ailadpopn 7 18
Ei5iki} AloSpopn 3 17.20km M.Q.T. XPONOE .
KaoTéNial | 43.5km/h 35 min
OAIKG XAW | MepIKG XA KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv XAp
N 38 40 308
E 2221972
Alt 805
3-10
8.58 | 1.42 | 11 8.62| | XANI ZATKANA 16.80
E 22 21 641
4 ;
AlL 839 Kalooxomi -
~ Bufylooa
;';'1 3-11
9.79 | 1.21 |12 7.41 15.59
T
3-12
}
4
]
11.54 | 1.75 | 13 5.66 — 13.84

3-13

14.09 | 2.55 |14 3.11 11.29

3-14

1.21 9.39

15.99| 1.90 |15 Y




RoadBook created using trailmaster 1.0

T.EX3 KAZTEAIA AMNOZTAXZH Zkélog 2 ZEAIAA
TEX4  MNAYAIANH 25.38km Aadpopi 7 | 19
Eiiki Aladpopn 3 17.20km M.Q.T. XPONOZ ;
KaoTéhial | 43.5km/h 35 min
OAIKG XAW | MepIKG XA KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv XAp

Téhog ELA. 3
= KaoTtéha l

17.20 | 1.21 | 16 0.00 8.18

STOPE.A.3
L . @ Kaotéha |

17.53 | 0.33 | 17 7.85

19.23 | 1.70 | 18 6.15

25.03 | 5.80 | 19 0.35

N 38.42.017
E2221.181
Alt 933

IEX. 4
® MAYAIANH

25.38| 0.35 | 20 50m = AGETHPIA E.A. 4 0.00
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Z.E.X.4 MAYAIANH AMNOXTAZH Ikéhog2 |ZEAIAA
TEX4A MN.EA. SERVICET IN 50.04km AaSpopii 8 | 20
Eidiki AiaSpopr 4 16.20km M.Q.T. XPONOZ ;
Maukidvn | 65.26km/h 46 min
OAIKG XAW | MepIKG XA KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv XAp
=
® Agetnpia E.A. 4
Navhiavn |
16.20 xAp
0.00 | 0.00 | 1 16.20 50.04

4-1

230 | 230 2 13.90 47.74

4-2

3.60 | 1.30 | 3 46.44

N 38.44.417
E 22.23.476
Alt 833

4-3

5.20 | 1.60 | 4 11.00 44.84

44

6.20 | 1.00 | 5 10.00 43.84
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Z.E.X.4 MAYAIANH AMNOXTAZH Ikéhog2 |ZEAIAA
s EX4A MN.E.A. SERVICE I IN 50.04km AicGpoui8 | 21
Ei51k AlaSpopr) 4 16.20km M.Q.T. .
MauAiévn | 65.26km/h | ONOZ 46 min
OAIKG XAW | MepIKG XA KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv XAp
N 38.44.293|
e .
=% Z0s
E.. ==
6.65 | 0.45 | 6 9.55 43.39
!/‘ I 4-6
7.00 | 0.35 | 7 9.20 43.04
4-7
8.15 | 1.15 | 8 g.05/| F=oAcExapioy 41.89
) 4-8
8.30 | 0.15 | 9 7.90|| FFOACEXAFIOY 41.74
N 38.43.807
: : Arg
4-9
9.90 | 1.60 | 10 6.30 40.14
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Z.E.X.4 MAYAIANH AMNOXTAZH Ikéhog2 |ZEAIAA

S.EX4A TMN.EA.SERVICETIN 50.04km AoBpopi 8 | 992

Eidiki AiaSpopr 4 16.20km M.Q.T. XPONOZ ;

Mauhigvn | 65.26km/h 46 min

OAIKG XAW | MepIKG XA KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv XAp
N 38 43 958

E 22 25 191
Alt 540

i 4-10

11.80| 1.90 |11 4.40 38.24

EMIBPAAYNEH
(EVEY
'EVEN
{EVEY
11.90 | 0.10 |12 - 4.30 38.14

. 4-11
%

12.10| 0.20 |13 410 37.94

ENIBPAAYNZH

4-12

12.54| 0.44 |14 3.66 37.50

EMIBPAAYNZH
4-13

3.25 37.09

12.95| 0.41 |15
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Z.E.X.4 MAYAIANH AMNOXTAZH Ikéhog2 |ZEAIAA
TEXA4A MN.E.A.SERVICET IN 50.04km Aodpopii 8 | 93
Ei51k AlaSpopr) 4 16.20km M.Q.T. .
MauhiGvn | 65.26kmh | ONOZ 46 min
OAIKG XAW | MepIKG XA KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv XAp
EMIBPAAYNZH
4-14
13.76 | 0.81 | 16 2.44 36.28
: EMIBPAAYNZH
YEVENS
(EVEY 4-15
OO
14.32 | 0.56 | 17 1.88 35.72
E 2226681
- i |
I29
4-16
14.64 | 0.32 | 18 35.40
4-17
15.10| 0.46 | 19 1.10 34.94
i
) ;5*;::;?:-4
.-I—
16.20 | 1.10 | 20 0.00 33.84
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Z.E.X.4 MAYAIANH AMNOXTAZH Ikéhog2 |ZEAIAA
TEX4A MN.EA. SERVICET IN 50.04km AaSpopii 8 | 24
Ei51k AlaSpopr) 4 16.20km M.Q.T. .
MauhiGvn | 65.26kmh | ONOZ 46 min
OAIKG XAW | MepIKG XA KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv XAp
N 38.43.702
£22.27.321
STOP E.A. 4
Madhavn |
16.45| 0.25 | 21 33.59
17.50| 1.05 | 22 32.54
17.60 | 0.10 | 23 32.44
"
MPOZOXH!
EIZOAOX EE EONIKH OAO
18.40| 0.80 | 24 31.64
ENITPENETAI O
""’ 1 ANE®OAIAZMOZ
25.03 | 6.63 | 25 25.01

ENITPENETAI O
ANE®OAIAZMOZ
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S.EX4 NAYAIANH AMNOXTAZH Tkéhoc2  |ZEAIAA
TEX4A N.E.A. SERVICET IN 50.04km AaSpoui 8 | 25
EidikA Aladpopn 4 16.20km M.Q.T. .
Mauivn | 65.26kmh | ONor  46min
OAIKG XAH | MepIKG XAp KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv xAp
N AL
37.85|12.82 12.19
Cafisea
— = Latnis

38.05| 0.20 11.99
47.05| 9.00 2.99
48.65| 1.60 | 29 \ " / 1.39
48.98 | 0.33 | 30 1.06
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Z.E.X.4 MAYAIANH AMNOXTAZH Ikéhog2 |ZEAIAA
S.EX4A TMN.EA.SERVICETIN 50.04km AoBpopi 8 | 26
Eidiki AiaSpopr 4 16.20km M.Q.T. XPONOZ ;
Mauhigvn | 65.26km/h 46 min
OAIKG XAH | MepIKG XAp KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv xAp
49.62 | 0.64 | 31 0.42

49.84 | 0.22 | 32 0.20

LEX. 4A
@ n.EA.

Service [ In

50.04 | 0.20 | 33 0.00

xg%
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£.E.X.4A TL.E.A.SERVICET IN AMNOXTAZH Ikéhog2 |ZEAIAA
T.EX.4B SERVICET OUT-RGIN Okm Aadpopn 9 | 27
M.Q.T.
XPONOZX i
okm/h 30 min
OAIKG XAH | MepIKG XAp KATEYOYNZH NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv xAp
@ E.E.X 4A
‘ﬂmﬂ Service ' In
0.00 | 0.00 | 1 0.00
E.E.X. 4B
Service ' OUT
Regrouping In
0.00 | 0.00 | 2 0.00
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$.EX.4B SERVICET OUT/RGIN ATMOZTAZH Tkéhog2 |ZEAIAA
S.EX.4r MN.E.A./REGROUPING OUT Okm Aiadpopii 10 | 28
M.Q.T.
XPONOZ i
okm/h 10 min
OAIKG XAH | MepIKG XAp KATEYOYNZH NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv xAp
S HE BEEEE
I.E.X 4B
@ Service I' Out
Regrouping In
0.00 | 0.00 [ J 10° 0.00
——
% Z.E.X. 4r
MN.E.A.
\ . Regrouping OUT
0.00 | 0.00 0.00
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S EX 4r MN.E.A./ REGROUPING OUT AMNOXTAZH Tkéhog2 |ZEAIAA
TEX.5 HPAKAEIA 11.82km Aiadpopi 11 | 29
M.Q.T. .
3545kmh | ONOZ 20 min
OAIKG XAH | MepIKG XAp KATEYOYNZH NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv xAp
N 36.53.415
$2.2ﬁ.9l}3
NI o | = £.E.X. 4T
Nn.E.A.
L Regrouping OUT
0.00 | 0.00 | 1 11.82
(=T1n) 3
— 2 L
I;)
]
0.20 | 0.20 | 2 11.62
‘§
1.05 | 0.85 | 3 10.77
| ]
790 | 6.85 | 4 3.92
% =]
10.45| 255 | 5 1.37
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T.EX.4F TM.E.A./ REGROUPING OUT AMNOZTAZH Tkéhog2 |ZEAIAA
TEX.5 HPAKAEIA 11.82km Aiadpopi 11 | 30
M.Q.T.
XPONOZ i
35.45km/h 20 min
OAIKG XAW | MepIKG XA KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv XAp
N 38 47 767
E 22 26 583
Alt 29

ZEX 5 - HPAKAEIA

50m - Agernpia E.A. 5
weme 0.00

11.82| 1.37 | 6
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Z.EX.5 HPAKAEIA AMNOXTAZH Ikéhog2 |ZEAIAA
IEX.6 KAITEAIA 34.52km Aiodpopn 12 | 34
Ei51ki Aladpopn 5 10.30km M.Q.T. .
Mmpéhoc Ill 51.77kmih | ONOZ 40 min
OAIKG XAW | MepIKG XA KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv XAp
N 38 47 680 R
[ B e
=l e A®ETHPIA E.A. 5
[ @ MrpaAog I
10.30xAp
0.00 | 0.00 | 1 10.30 34.52
N 38 47 484
E 22 26 508
Alt 89
5-1
0.39 | 0.39 | 2 9.91 34.13
N 38 47 204
E2227870
At171
\]. o2
2.64 | 225 | 3 7.66 31.88
N 38 47 243
£ 2228292
Al 183
. 5-3
3.25 | 0.61 | 4 7.05 31.27
&6
=N
5-4
504 | 1.79 | 5 5.26 29.48
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TEX. 5 HPAKAEIA AMNOZTAXZH Zkélog 2 ZEAIAA
$.EX.6 KAITEAIA 34.52km Aadpopri 12 | 32
Eiik Aladpopr 5 10.30km M.Q.T. XPONOZ :
Mpéhog Il 51.77km/h 40 min
OAIKG XAW | MepIKG XA KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv XAp
e N 38 46 980
@‘f;i—*-“ E 22 26 887
s Alt 385
ff

5.5

6.98 | 1.94 | 6 3.32 27.54

N 38 46 980
E 2226 887

Alt 385
56

773 | 0.75 | 7 2.57 26.79

N 38 46 780
E 2226 929
Alt 471

5-7

8.82 | 1.09 | 8 1.48 25.70

N 38 46 655
E 2227157
~ Alt 524

’ s-a

9.58 | 0.76 | 9 0.72 24.94

N 38 46 352
E2227137
Alt 608

5.9

10.22 | 0.64 | 10 0.08 24.30




RoadBook created using trailmaster 1.0

Z.EX.5 HPAKAEIA AMNOXTAZH Ikéhog2 |ZEAIAA
IEX.6 KAZITEAIA 34.52km Aiodpopi 12 | 33
Ei51ki Aladpopn 5 10.30km M.Q.T. .
MrpéAoc Il 51.77kmh | FONOZ 40 min
OAIKG XAH | MepIKG XAp KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv xAp
N 38 46 090
E 22 27039
8 AIt674
. TéAog E.A. 5
) . lln::aog m
10.30| 0.08 | 11 0.00 24.22
N 38 45 738
E 2226 794
Alt 673
T STOPEA. 5
[ @ MnpaAog 11
10.64 | 0.34 | 12 23.88
t 0"
[ N ]
NMPOXZOXH!
\ EIZEOAOE ETHN N.E.O.
10.84 | 0.20 | 13 23.68
AMPISSA 36
=]
18.44| 7.60 | 14 16.08
Apgiooa
Amfissa 32
 dan
via
24.54 | 6.10 | 15 9.98




RoadBook created using trailmaster 1.0

SEX. 5 HPAKAEIA AMNOXTAZH Ikéhog2 |ZEAIAA

$.EX.6 KAITEAIA 34.52km Aadpopi 12 | 34

Eiik Aladpopr 5 10.30km M.Q.T. XPONOZ :

Mpéhog Il 51.77km/h 40 min

OAIKG XAH | MepIKG XAp KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv xAp
< m

3164 | 710 | 16 2.88

50m - A®ETHPIAE.A. 6

34.52 | 2.88 | 17 0.00




RoadBook created using trailmaster 1.0

Z.EX6 KAZTEAIA AMNOXTAZH Ikéhog2 |ZEAIAA
Z.EX7 NMAYAIANH 25.38km Aiadpopn 13 35
Ei51ki Aladpopr 6 17.20km M.Q.T. .
Kaotéhia Il 43.50km/h | XPONOEZ 35 min
OAIKG XAW | MepIKG XA KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv XAp
(B2 =]
=elloe
L A®ETHPIAE.A. 6
@ Kaoréha 1l
17.20 xAp
0.00 | 0.00 1 17.20 25.38
N 38.30.799)
E22.24.191 AT.AGANAZIOZ
All 763 I'IM\IGJ(EEID‘I’
2 ®
0.63 | 0.63 | 2 16.57 24.75
~ 6-2
110 | 0.47 | 3 16.10 24.28
EMIBPAAYNEIH
YEVEY
/avaY "3
FEVEY
155 | 045 | 4 15.65 23.83
‘\\ [$ & B BIOMHXAM:K" OPYKTA AE |
s WAV P TEAKNH-AZOAKOMA
i I:ﬁ ZAKI -
| DRiVes I _
T 6-4
o
2.03 | 048 | 5 15.17 23.35




RoadBook created using trailmaster 1.0

I.EX6 KAZTEAIA AMOZTAZH Ikéhog2 |ZEAIAA
EX7  TMAYAIANH 25.38km AiaSpopii 13 | 36
Ei5iki} AloSpopn 6 17.20km M.Q.T. .
KaoTéhia Il 43.50km/h | <FONOZ  35min
OAIKG XAW | MepIKG XA KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv XAp
I\ Flo-s
315 | 112 | 6 14.05 22.23
[5 & B BIOMHXANIKA OPYKTA AE |
EPFOTAZIA KAEIEOYP&_'
=) Ilgfﬁé‘mm |
Zss
3.68 | 0.53 | 7 13.52 21.70
N 38.40.703
G
i | |
®
6-7
461 | 093 | 8 12.59 20.77
OIN |
|Np%f 5
=
s-a
496 | 0.35 | 9 12.24 20.42
N 3840617
kit
= -
7.16 | 2.20 | 10 10.04 18.22




RoadBook created using trailmaster 1.0

Z.EX6 KAZTEAIA AMNOXTAZH Ikéhog2 |ZEAIAA
Z.EX7 NMAYAIANH 25.38km Aiadpopn 13 37
Ei5iki} AloSpopn 6 17.20km M.Q.T. XPONOE .
KaoTéNia Il 43.50km/h 35 min
OAIKG XAW | MepIKG XA KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv XAp
N 38 40 398
E2221972
Alt 805
6-10
8.58 | 142 |11 8.62 || XANIZATKANA 16.80
£ 271 041
4 A
Alt 839 e
«~ Aufplooa
641
9.79 | 1.21 | 12 7.41 15.59
o
]
1 [£]6-12
i g
4
)
11.54| 1.75 | 13 566/ 13.84

6-13

14.09 | 2.55 |14 3.11 11.29

Y(-‘B 6-14
15.99| 1.90 | 15 ‘%'1.21 9.39




RoadBook created using trailmaster 1.0

Z.EX6 KAZTEAIA AMNOXTAZH Ikéhog2 |ZEAIAA
SEX7 MAYNANH 25.38km Aiadpopn 13 | 38
Eiik Aladpopr 6 17.20km M.Q.T. XPONOZ ;
Kaotéha I 43.50km/h 35 min
OAIKG XAW | MepIKG XA KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv XAp

: Kaovéha it

17.20 | 1.21 | 16 0.00 8.18

“s, STOP E.A. 6
[ . @ Kaoréha Il

17.53 | 0.33 | 17 7.85

19.23 | 1.70 | 18 6.15

25.03 | 5.80 | 19 0.35

N 38.42.017
E22.21.181
All 933

ZEX7

® NMAYAIANH

2538 | 0.35 20 50m -» AQETHPIAE.A.7 0.00




RoadBook created using trailmaster 1.0

Z.EX.7 MAYAIANH AMNOXTAZH Ikéhog2 |ZEAIAA
TEX7A AAMIA TEPMATIZMOZ 52.69km Aiadpopii 14 | 39
Eidiki Aladpoyn 7 16.20km M.Q.T. XPONOZ ;
Maohiavn I 56.45km/h 56 min
OAIKG XAW | MepIKG XA KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv XAp
el [ve
L ADETHPIAEA. 7
NMavAiavn 11
16.20xAp
0.00 | 0.00 1 16.20 52.69

741

230 | 230 2 13.90 50.39

3.60 | 1.30 | 3 49.09

N 38.44.417
E 22.23.476
Alt 833

A

5.20 | 1.60 | 4 11.00 47.49

7-4

6.20 | 1.00 | 5 10.00 46.49




RoadBook created using trailmaster 1.0

Z.EX.7 MAYAIANH AMNOXTAZH Ikéhog2 |ZEAIAA
SEX7A AAMIA TEPMATIZMOZ 52.69km Aladpopn 14 40
Ei51kA Aladpopn 7 16.20km M.Q.T. .
MadAiavn Il 56.45km/h |\ ONOZ 56 min
OAIKG XAW | MepIKG XA KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv XAp
N 38.44.293|
i
=
a. = Vi
6.65 | 0.45 | 6 9.55 46.04
7.00 | 0.35 | 7 9.20 45.69
7-7
8.15 | 1.15 | 8 .05/ F'=OA0=Xapioy 44.54
""" 7-8
8.30 | 0.15 | 9 7.90 F-OMOEXariov 44.39
N 38.43.807
E22.23.777
1 1 Alt 614
7-9
9.90 | 1.60 | 10 6.30 42.79




RoadBook created using trailmaster 1.0

$EX. 7 NAYAIANH AMNOXTASH Skéhoc2  |ZEAIAA

TEX7A AAMIA TEPMATIZMOZ 52.69km Aiadpopii 14 | 44

Ei5ik Aladpopn 7 16.20km M.Q.T. XPONOZ ;

Maohiavn I 56.45km/h 56 min

OAIKG XAW | MepIKG XA KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv XAp
N 38 43 958

E 22 25 191
Alt 540

i 7-10
. S

11.80| 1.90 |11 4.40 40.89

EMIBPAAYNEH
(EYEY
'EVEY
/AVEY
11.90| 0.10 | 12 - 4.30 40.79

. 7-11
‘\-

12.10 | 0.20 | 13 410 40.59
ENIBPAAYNEH
7-12
12.54 | 0.44 | 14 3.66 40.15
ENIBPAAYNEH
7-13
12.95| 0.41 | 15 3.25 39.74




RoadBook created using trailmaster 1.0

Z.EX.7 MAYAIANH AMNOXTAZH Ikéhog2 |ZEAIAA
.EX7A AAMIA TEPMATIEMOX 52.69km Aiadpopii 14 | 42
Ei51kA Aladpopn 7 16.20km M.Q.T. XPONOS .
NaoAiavn Il 56.45km/h 56 min
OAIKG XAW | MepIKG XA KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv XAp
ENIBPAAYNEH
7-14
13.76 | 0.81 | 16 2.44 38.93
' ENIBPAAYNEH
1
AN
(HVES 715
@i
14.32| 0.56 | 17 1.88 38.37
HE
fPen AILSHE ABadeld
r 65
Moy
iia 29

?-16

14.64 | 0.32 | 18 38.05

\ 7-17

15.10| 0.46 | 19 1.10 37.59

TEAOXI E.A.7
@ MNavhiavh 11

16.20 | 1.10 | 20 0.00 36.49




RoadBook created using trailmaster 1.0

Z.EX.7 MAYAIANH AMNOXTAZH Ikéhog2 |ZEAIAA
EX7A AAMIA TEPMATIEMOZ 52.69km Aiodpopri 14 | 43
Ei51kA Aladpopn 7 16.20km M.Q.T. .
Maohiavn I 56.45km/h | \TONOE 56 min
OAIKG XAW | MepIKG XA KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv XAp
N 36.43.702
E22.27.31
STOP E.A. 7
I'qull&vq n
16.45| 0.25 | 21 36.24
17.50 | 1.05 | 22 35.19
17.60 | 0.10 | 23 35.09
"
MNPOIOXH!
EIZOAOEL ZE E@NIKH OAO
18.40| 0.80 | 24 34.29
ENITPENETAI O
""’ 1 ANE®OAIAZMOZ
25.03 | 6.63 | 25 27.66




RoadBook created using trailmaster 1.0

$EX. 7 NAYAIANH AMNOXTASH Skéhog2 |ZEAIAA
TEX7A AAMIA TEPMATIZMOZ 52.69km Aiadpopii 14 | 44
Ei5ik Aladpopn 7 16.20km M.Q.T. XPONOZ ;
Maohiavn I 56.45km/h 56 min
OAIKG XAH | MepIKG XAp KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv xAp

N AT

37.85/12.82 14.84
Binse
S = T
38.05| 0.20 | 27 14.64
47.05| 9.00 | 28 5.64

48.65| 1.60 | 29 4.04

e
50.05 | 1.40 3h\ ” / 2.64




RoadBook created using trailmaster 1.0

$EX. 7 NAYAIANH AMNOXTASH Skéhog2 |ZEAIAA
TEX7A AAMIA TEPMATIZMOZ 52.69km Aiadpopii 14 | 45
Ei5ik Aladpopn 7 16.20km M.Q.T. XPONOZ ;
Maohiavn I 56.45km/h 56 min
OAIKG XAH | MepIKG XAp KATEYOYNZH ‘ NMAHPO®OPIEZ Mévouv xAp

— M
== | [==

51.04 | 0.99 31 1.65
51.99 | 0.95 | 32 Y 0.70
'\
‘ PARKING
L]
52.47 | 0.48 33 0.22

52.56 | 0.09 | 34 0.13

Z.E.XTA
AAMIA

TEPMATIEMOZ

<5a || EMITPENETAI H NPOA®IZH
52.69 | 0.13 |35 0.00




